
menu
TRADING HOURS 

Monday to Friday - 8am to 2pm
Saturday & Sunday - closed

07 4961 9719 

| 07 4961 9719 Foodspace Mackay 



Raisin toast             
Served with butter and preserves    

Eggs benedict         
Two poached eggs on toasted sour dough
with ham, sautéed spinach and hollandaise sauce
*gluten free available on request

Bacon and eggs         
Grilled Queensland bacon, fried tomato, eggs your way 
(poached, scrambled or fried), and toasted sour dough
*gluten free available on request  
 
Kids bacon and eggs        
Piece of toast, Queensland bacon with your choice of 
poached, scrambed or fried egg
  
Bacon and egg roll                  
Grilled rash of Queensland bacon, fried egg, milk bun
hp sauce

breakfast menu 
all day breakfast
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Thai beef salad        
Mixed Asian salad with a house made Thai beef dressing, 
topped with herbs and garnished with candied chilli
*gluten free/dairy free 

Classic caesar salad       
A classic mix of cos lettuce, Queensland bacon, 
parmasen cheese, ceasar dressing
*gluten free 
*add marinated grilled chicken $6     

Greek salad        
Tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, Mungalli feta cheese, 
pitted black olives, greek oregano, olive oil
*add marinated grilled chicken $6      
                                                                                        
Fruit salad   
Sliced mixed seasonal fresh fruit 

Assorted sandwiches   
See cabinet or ask our friendly staff for todays offering
*Ask our friendly staff to toast your sandwich  

 
Assorted wraps      
See cabinet or ask our friendly staff for todays offering
*Ask our friendly staff to toast your wrap

grab & go menu 
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lunch  menu  
 

  

Sweet potato fries 
Served with aioli

Potato wedges     
Served with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

Hot chips
10mm cut chips served with aioli
*half serve       

Chefs hot selection      
 
Please see specials board or ask our friendly staff

Pie, chips and gravy       
 
Calamari
Pan fried calamari served with rocket salad, 
lime enfused garlic aioli and slice of lemon
*add side of chips $2.5   
     
Quiche and salad       

*Gluten free available with any dish

available all day
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*Extra sauce at 0.8 each



*Gluten free available with any dish

lunch  menu   

  
  

Harvest burger        
House made wagyu beef patty, bacon, 
lettuce, sliced tomato, tomato relish, 
cheese and milk bun

Buttermilk chicken burger     
Crispy buttermilk chicken breast with special 
seasoning, Queensland, bacon, lettuce, 
chipotle mayo and milk bun

Plantation burger       
Chargrilled plant based patty with lettuce, 
tomato, beetroot relish, cheese, ranch 
dressing and milk bun 
  
Grilled chicken burger      
Chargrilled chicken breast, Queensland 
bacon, lettuce, pineapple, cheese, kewpie 
mayo and milk bun
  
Steak sandwich      
150gm Queensland scotch fillet, bacon, cheese, 
lettuce, sliced tomato, caramelised onion, tomato 
relish on turkish bread

Add side of chips $2.5   

*Gluten free available with any dish

available all day

*Extra sauce at 0.8 each

16.9

16.9

16

16.9

17.8

12

12.5

8

5

from 12.5

9.8

12.5

12.5



4.2
5.2
6.2

Free

4.2

0.8
0.8
0.5
0.5

5.8
6.8

6.5
7.5

5.8
6.8

beverages 
  
Hot Drinks          
Flat white          
Cuppachino          
Short black          
Latté
Mocha
Long black
Hot chocolate
Chai latté
Short black
Babyccino            

Tea
Black, English breakfast, Earl grey, Lady grey, Green,
Herbal, Chamomile, Peppermint

Extras       
Extra shot             
Flavoured syrups (vanilla, caramel & hazlenut)      
Specialty milk (lactose free, soy, almond & oat)      
Honey            

Iced Coffee/Iced Chocolate 
Shot of choice, ice cream, milk and ice      

Frappé         
Coffee - Chai - Chocolate       

Milkshake          
Strawberry - Chocolate - Vanilla - Caramel        
                                                                              
Thickshake          
Strawberry - Chocolate - Vanilla - Caramel       

Dessert Cabinet          
 
Daily fresh desserts to eat in house or grab & go    
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